Ergebnisse

Ost - 2. Halbjahr 2015

Saison

2. Halbjahr 2015

Vorrunde
Runde
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Heim-Team

Hopfen + Malz
Fire Island
Santis Darter 1
Crazy Eagle

Rossli Darter

Twin Club Sambucas
Schlarpe Darter 4
Crazy Eagle

Hopfen + Malz
Fire Island

Séantis Darter 1
Bogeturmpfiler

Schlarpe Darter 4
Fire Island
Bogeturmpfiler
Crazy Eagle

Hopfen + Malz
Séntis Darter 1
Bogeturmpfiler
Rossli Darter

Santis Darter 1
Schlarpe Darter 4
DVO 1

Crazy Eagle

Hopfen + Malz

Twin Club Sambucas
Rossli Darter
Bogeturmpfiler

Fire Island

DVO 1

Twin Club Sambucas
Santis Darter 1

Fire Island

Rossli Darter
Schlarpe Darter 4
Hopfen + Malz

Bogeturmpfiler
Rd&ssli Darter

Twin Club Sambucas
Schlarpe Darter 4

Hopfen + Malz
Fire Island
Santis Darter 1
DVO 1

Klasse

Gast-Team

Bogeturmpfiler
Ro&ssli Darter

Twin Club Sambucas
Schlarpe Darter 4

Hopfen + Malz
Fire Island
Santis Darter 1
DVO 1

Twin Club Sambucas
Schlarpe Darter 4
DVO 1

Crazy Eagle

Hopfen + Malz
DVO 1

Santis Darter 1
Ro&ssli Darter

Fire Island

Crazy Eagle

DVO 1

Twin Club Sambucas

Hopfen + Malz
Bogeturmpfiler
Réssli Darter

Twin Club Sambucas

Crazy Eagle
DVO 1

Schlarpe Darter 4
Fire Island

Crazy Eagle
Schlarpe Darter 4
Bogeturmpfiler
Rossli Darter

Santis Darter 1
Bogeturmpfiler

Twin Club Sambucas
DVO 1

Hopfen + Malz
Fire Island
Santis Darter 1
Crazy Eagle

Rossli Darter

Twin Club Sambucas
Schlarpe Darter 4
Crazy Eagle

Punkte
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Spiele

16:2
5:13
4:14
11:7

2:16
16:2
7:11
6:12

13:5
11:7
1:17
8:10

1:17

12:6
12:6

12:6

7:11
9:9

15:3

16.05.2024 15:21

Saetze

34:6
14: 29
11:30
24 :18

22:20
22:26
12: 34
34:10
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Ost - 2. Halbjahr 2015

12 45 Twin Club Sambucas
46 Schlarpe Darter 4
47 DvO 1
48 Crazy Eagle
13 49 Hopfen + Malz
50 DVO 1

51 Santis Darter 1
52 Rd&ssli Darter

14 53 Fire Island
54 Crazy Eagle
55 DVO 1

56 Twin Club Sambucas

15 57 Hopfen + Malz
58 Bogeturmpfiler
59 Rossli Darter
60 Twin Club Sambucas

16 61 Crazy Eagle
62 DVO 1
63 Schlarpe Darter 4
64 Fire Island

17 65 Crazy Eagle
66 Schlarpe Darter 4
67 Bogeturmpfiler
68 Rossli Darter

18 69 Santis Darter 1
70 Bogeturmpfiler
71 Twin Club Sambucas
72 DVO 1

Hopfen + Malz
Fire Island

Santis Darter 1
Bogeturmpfiler

Schlarpe Darter 4
Fire Island
Bogeturmpfiler
Crazy Eagle

Hopfen + Malz
Santis Darter 1
Bogeturmpfiler
Rdssli Darter

Santis Darter 1
Schlarpe Darter 4
DVO 1

Crazy Eagle

Hopfen + Malz

Twin Club Sambucas
Rdssli Darter
Bogeturmpfiler

Fire Island

DVO 1

Twin Club Sambucas
Santis Darter 1

Fire Island

Rossli Darter
Schlarpe Darter 4
Hopfen + Malz
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7:11
7:11
12:6
11:7
17:1
10:8
7:11
13:5

3:15

16.05.2024 15:21

1 27
126
114
119

121
124
113

133
120
111
111
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